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LAST WEEK'S MATCHES (home team bold CAPS)

Team

Break'n at Raines
Big Show

It's 'N the Pocket
Mixed Nuts

Sunset Shooters

It's 'n The Pocket (1), MIXED NUTS (0)
BREAK'N AT RAINES (1), Big Show (0)

LAST WEEK'S MVPs

Steven Ellis (Break'n at Raines) 40-10 vs Big Show
Robert Williams (Big Show) 40-16 vs Break'n at Raines
Eddie McAlister (It's 'N the Pocket) 35-21 vs Mixed Nuts
Andy Cooley (It's 'N the Pocket) 35-22 vs Mixed Nuts
Justin Scott (Mixed Nuts) 34-26 vs It's 'N the Pocket

Points

For
1577
1527
1523
1448
1445

Points  Matches Matches Games

Against Won Lost Won
1376 7.0 1.0 98
1417 5.0 3.0 95
1519 4.0 4.0 77
1575 2.0 6.0 70
1633 2.0 6.0 60

LAST WEEK'S 10-ZIPS

Steven Ellis (Break'n at Raines) (2)
Eddie McAlister (It's 'N the Pocket)
Ray Johnson (Break'n at Raines)
Robert Williams (Big Show)

LAST WEEK'S EROs

None
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Games
Lost

62
65
83
90
100



